
Pikapeli 2019 10 07 1/4 Ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1926 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 UE tot TPR

1 Pollari,Pasi 2260 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2296 8 2451

2 Nieminen, Kari 2317 0 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 2323 7,5 2327

3 Ojanen Jyrki 2234 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2242 6,5 2250

4 Lehtinen, Tero T 2012 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2045 6 2116

5 Loponen, Pekka 2255 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 2230 6 2110

6 Kauranen, Matti 2206 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2178 6 2050

7 Suominen, Antti 2222 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2211 5,5 2151

8 Pajukangas, Jani 2099 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2110 5 2145

9 Puittinen, Mika 2111 0 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 2115 5 2128

10 Di Candia, Roberto 2076 0 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 2084 5 2100

11 Backman, Timo 2004 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 ½ ½ 2005 5 2005

12 Lindholm, Arto 1842 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1920 5 2052

13 Peltola, Risto 1916 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1941 5 1991

14 Abdirim, Dilxat 1985 1 1 1 1 1 2022 5 2606

15 Teräsalo, Kari 1791 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 1859 4,5 1980

16 Rännäri, Osmo 1962 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1963 4,5 1963

17 Pasterstein, Dennis 1855 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1860 4,5 1871

18 Käyhkö, Aki 2016 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2001 4 1962

19 Alzakout, Hassan 1911 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1916 4 1931

20 Rajakari, Janne 1900 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1875 4 1819

21 Ståhle, Sten 1524 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1612 4 1713

22 Salminen, Matti 1710 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1705 4 1695

23 Kangasmaa, Tommi 1892 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1881 3,5 1865

24 Nyrhinen, Harri 1770 0 0 ½ 1 0 0 0 1 1 1777 3,5 1793

25 Juvonen, Aleksi 2005 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1950 3,5 1806

26 Haverinen, Jarmo 1853 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1821 3 1760

27 Berg, Henri 1337 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1428 3 1525

28 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1716 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1606 2 1467

29 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2173 0 ½ 0 + 2144 1,5 1782

30 Eerola, Axel 1391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 + 0 1283 1 826

31 Sandqvist Hans 1349 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1304 1 1279
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Pikapeli 2019 10 07 1/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1993 after round 7

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Pajukangas, Jani 2110 ½ ½ 1 1 1 ½ 1

2 Suominen, Antti 2211 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 0

3 Loponen, Pekka 2230 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1

4 Backman, Timo 2005 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1

5 Kauranen, Matti 2178 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

6 Haverinen, Jarmo 1821 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 Peltola, Risto 1941 1 1 1 ½

8 Nyrhinen, Harri 1777 0 0 0 ½ 1 1

9 Juvonen, Aleksi 1950 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 0 1

10 Alzakout, Hassan 1916 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

11 Di Candia, Roberto 2084 1 0 0 0 ½ 0 1

12 Teräsalo, Kari 1859 ½ 0 0 1 0 0

13 Pasterstein, Dennis 1860 0 0 0 0 1 0

14 Rännäri, Osmo 1963 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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